
0 2 5 10m

SK-14Preliminary Schematic

02-October-20091:200 @ A1

UNSW - Tyree Building (Formerly Energy Technolgies Building)

Blocking & Stacking - Ground Floor

C FRANCIS-JONES MOREHEN THORP 2009 ABN 97 277 344 725

7
.6

4
 %

25

26

35

Foyer

Void

Void

DG Store
Flammable
Liquid

Hard Stand

Bulk Fuel Tank Below

Li
ne

 o
f L

ow
er

 G
ro

un
d 

U
nd

er

Li
ne

 o
f L

ev
el

 O
ne

 O
ve

r

Possible Access
Stair to Substation

NSWFB Booster

42 seats @ 3.5 sqm/pp 40 seats @ 2.44sqm/pp42 seats @ 3.5 sqm/pp

180 seats @ 1.5 sqm/pp

89 seats @ 2 sqm/pp

49 seats @ 2 sqm/pp

40 seats @ 2.44sqm/pp

FH

F
H

FHR

FH

F
H

R

FHR

CM

C
M

R
C

R
E

12

FMR

E11

Bore and Rainwater
Storage Tank Under

Bore and Rainwater
Storage Tank Under

LAWN

A
N

Z
A

C
 PA

R
A

D
E

Fire Sprinkler
Valve/Pump
Room
Current Area 51.98 m2
Briefed Area 49.00 m2

StrLobby
Current Area 206.38 m2
Briefed Area 200.00 m2

Access HatchAccess Hatch

Goods
Lift

SAM CRACKNELL PAVILLION

NEW COLLEGE

Tutorial Room
Current Area 97.71 m2
Briefed Area 45.00 m2

Collaborative
Classroom
Current Area 147.55 m2
Briefed Area 175.00 m2

Collaborative
Classroom
Current Area 146.12 m2
Briefed Area 175.00 m2

Gas Store
11.88 m2

Gas Store
4.57 m2

Study Centre
Current Area 49.32 m2
Briefed Area 40.00 m2

Loading
Current Area 157.11 m2
Briefed Area 125.00 m2

Quiet Learning
Current Area 175.74 m2
Briefed Area 260.00 m2

Cafe
Current Area 54.56 m2
Briefed Area 75.00 m2

Noisy Learning
Current Area 228.45 m2
Briefed Area 195.00 m2

WC's &
Cyclist
Facilities
80.36 m2

Kitchen
Current Area 24.46 m2
Briefed Area 30.00 m2

Store
Current Area 16.80 m2
Briefed Area 20.00 m2FCC

GF_APS
Air Plant
Space
22.89 m2

Admin Office
Current Area 17.96 m2
Briefed Area 18.00 m2

Tutorial Room
Current Area 96.53 m2
Briefed Area 45.00 m2

Quiet Learning / Transition
98.82 m2

Furniture
Storage
Current Area 38.12 m2
Briefed Area 60.00 m2

Store
14.04 m2

Cafe
45.79 m2

Showcase
Current Area 250.00 m2
Briefed Area 250.00 m2

(SPREE)

(Pilot Line)

(Workshop /
Storage / Loading)

Showcase
Functions

(SCOPE)

(Particles &
Catalysis)

(CERPA)

(CEEM)

Carbon Trading Floor

Teaching Suite

Learning Spaces

Office Space
Industry Collaboration

Cafe

Pool Lab and Office Space

Roof top Lab

Plant / WC's

Floor (Story) Zone Category Room Name Area Briefed Area m2

Floor (Story) Zone Category Area

Ground Level

GFA 2,212.74

Ground Level

WC's

Learning Spaces

Plant

Teaching Suite

Showcase Foyer

Learning Spaces

DG Store

Learning Spaces

Storage

Cafe / Social Hub

WC's

Cafe / Social Hub

Learning Spaces

Plant

Learning Spaces

Cafe / Social Hub

Learning Spaces

Storage

Loading

Learning Spaces

Loading

Fire Sprinkler Valve/Pump Room

Tutorial Room

Air Plant Space

Collaborative Classroom

Showcase

Furniture Storage

Gas Store

Lobby

Store

Store

WC's & Cyclist Facilities

Kitchen

Noisy Learning

Fire Control Centre

Quiet Learning / Transition

Cafe

Quiet Learning

Str

Admin Office

Study Centre

Loading

51.98

194.24

22.89

293.67

250.00

38.12

16.45

206.38

14.04

16.80

80.36

24.46

228.45

2.63

98.82

100.36

175.74

4.49

17.96

49.32

157.11

2,044.26 m2

49.00

45.00

32.00

175.00

250.00

60.00

0.00

200.00

0.00

20.00

0.00

30.00

195.00

1.00

0.00

75.00

260.00

0.00

18.00

40.00

125.00

1870.00


	SK-14 Blocking & Stacking - Ground Floor

