



Floor (Story)	Zone Category	Area
Ground Level		
	GFA	2,212.74

Floor (Story)	Zone Category	Room Name	Area	Briefed Area m2
Ground Level				
	WC's	Fire Sprinkler Valve/Pump Room	51.98	49.00
	Learning Spaces	Tutorial Room	194.24	45.00
	Plant	Air Plant Space	22.89	32.00
	Teaching Suite	Collaborative Classroom	293.67	175.00
	Showcase Foyer	Showcase	250.00	250.00
	Learning Spaces	Furniture Storage	38.12	60.00
	DG Store	Gas Store	16.45	0.00
	Learning Spaces	Lobby	206.38	200.00
	Storage	Store	14.04	0.00
	Cafe / Social Hub	Store	16.80	20.00
	WC's	WC's & Cyclist Facilities	80.36	0.00
	Cafe / Social Hub	Kitchen	24.46	30.00
	Learning Spaces	Noisy Learning	228.45	195.00
	Plant	Fire Control Centre	2.63	1.00
	Learning Spaces	Quiet Learning / Transition	98.82	0.00
	Cafe / Social Hub	Cafe	100.36	75.00
	Learning Spaces	Quiet Learning	175.74	260.00
	Storage	Str	4.49	0.00
	Loading	Admin Office	17.96	18.00
	Learning Spaces	Study Centre	49.32	40.00
	Loading	Loading	157.11	125.00
			2,044.26 m2	1870.00

